
A tube φ25X950mm 8 A

B bottom  tee fitting-NO.4 10 B

C bottom tee fitting-NO.3 4 B

D screw  M6X30 63 B

E M6 nut 63 B

F M6 washer 63 B

H top tee fitting-NO.2 4 B

I door beam-φ25X620mm 1 B

J door tube -horizontal-φ25X500mm 2 B

K T-connection 4 B

L Incined-T-connection-left 2 B

Shipping mark

description
Description English Quantity

SAP spare part

code

SAP

Compatiblity
Picture Spare Part Letter

Packed in

carton
CompatiblitySpare Part Code



M Incined-T-connection-right 2 B

N lock 1 B

O lock screw M8X40MM 2 B

P M8 nut 2 B

Q M8 washer 2 B

R M6X40MM 16 B

S M10 nut 16 B

T M10 washer 16 B

U door hinge 2 B

V door hinge nut 4 B

W
Hexagonal wire mesh

1 B

X binding wire 2 B



Y Sunshade cloth 1 B

Z tube-cap 10 B

AA shrink tube1025mm 16 A

AB tube1025mm 16 A

AC U staple 4 B

AD shrink tube1025mm with one hole 1 A

AE  tube1025mm with one hole 1 A

AF tube 500mm 2 B

AG shirk tube 945mm 4 A

AH tube 500mm with hole for door 2 B

AI 1025mm tube with shrink and bend 1 B

AJ 1025mm tube with bend 1 B

AK shirink tube 710mm 1 A

AL tube1000 1 A

AM shrink tube1000mm 1 A

AN tube 710mm 1 A



AO shrink tube 765mm 1 A

AP tube 765mm 1 A

AQ 700mm tube 2 B

AR shirink tube 765mm for hinge 1 A

AS ink tube 765mm for hinge `1 A




